ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
+    -

Output load diagram
 Output connections
Ordering information
Dimensions
Input connections
IPAQ-21L 1-Channel, Plug-in terminals  70IP21L001
IPAQ-22L 2-Channel, Plug-in terminals  70IP22L001
IPAQ-21LX, Ex, 1-Ch., Fixed terminals 70IP21LX01
IPAQ-22LX, Ex, 2-Ch., Fixed terminals 70IP22LX01
IPAQ-21LX, Ex, 1-Ch., Plug-in terminals 70IP21LX02
IPAQ-22LX, Ex, 2-Ch., Plug-in terminals 70IP22LX02
PC Configuration Kit 70CFG00092
Configuration 70CAL00001
RTD
4-wire connection